TYP 750
600 x 600
ACCESS OPE
TYP 540
TY
P
63
5
TYP
160
45
0
SECTION B-B
INTAKE
FLOW
600 x 600
ACCESS OPE
GROUND LEVEL
OUTFLOWINFLOW
GROUND LEVEL
SCALE 1:25
FLOW CONTROL MANHOLE DETAIL
150min 150min
150min 150min
MIN 150mm WIDE
CONCRETE APRON MIX ST4
1500
OUTFLOWINFLOW
MINIMUM 2 No BRICKS AS
TYPE J MANHOLE DETAIL
FIXING LUGS WITH MASONARY STUD
ANCHOR FIXING BOLTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
PIVOTING BYPASS
DOOR
MAHHOLE COVER AND
FRAME TO EN124 D400
PULL HANDLE
EYE BRACELET FOR
OPERATING ROPE
PIVOTING BYPASS
DOOR OPERATING
STEEL ROPE
HYDROBRAKE OR EQUIVALENT FLOW CONTROL
FITTED WITH PIVOTING BY-PASS DOOR AND
FITTED TO CIRCULAR MANHOLE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
INTAKE (OPPOSITE
SIDE)
450mm SUMP DEPTH TO BE
VERIFIED WITH HYDROBRAKE
MANUFACTURER
PIPE FROM
DRAINAGE/ATTENUATION
FORMED SUMP
HYDROBRAKE OR EQUIVALENT FLOW CONTROL
FITTED WITH PIVOTING BY-PASS DOOR AND
FITTED TO CIRCULAR MANHOLE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
PRECAST MANHOLE WITH
CONCRETE SURROUND TO BE
CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH GDSDS CODE OF PRACTICE
FOR DRAINAGE WORKS FOR
CONSTRUCTION & STANDARD
MANHOLE/DRAINAGE DRAWINGS
PENSTOCK CONTROL
VALVE FITTED ON INLET
PIPE
PENSTOCK CONTROL
VALVE FITTED ON INLET
PIPE
PLAN
SECTION A-A
110mmØ CONNECTION
FROM ACCESS JUNCTION BOX.
ACCESS
JUNCTION
BOX.
ALTERNATIVE 1
NOTE: ALL BENDS TO BE LONG RADIUS.
PLAN OF SADDLE CONNECTION
PLAN OF 90° BRANCH CONNECTION
110mmØ CONNECTION
@ 45° FROM ACCESS
JUNCTION BOX.
110mmØ CONNECTION
@ 45° FROM ACCESS
JUNCTION BOX.
BRANCH
SEWER.
CONNECTOR.
COLLECTOR
225mmØ CONNECTION
@ 90° FROM ACCESS
JUNCTION BOX.
BRANCH
SEWER.
CONNECTOR. COLLECTOR
SEWER.
COLLECTORSADDLE
 CONNECTION.
PLAN OF 45° BRANCH CONNECTION
SEWER.
COLLECTOR
CONNECTION
FROM BUILDING.
BACKFILL AS PER TYPE A
OR TYPE B BEDDING AFTER
CONCRETE HAS HARDENED
150 min150 min
150 min
150 min
CONCRETE BEDDING
TO BE USED WHERE COVER LESS THAN 1.2m AND / OR AS DIRECTED
BY THE ENGINEER (REFER TO LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS)
150 min
150 min
2 x 12mm SOFTBOARD
AT ALL JOINTS
RIGID PIPES : SURROUND
SECTION C - C
TYPE Z
CONCRETE BEDDING/SURROUND
(COVER 750mm - 1200mm)
C
C
CONCRETE SURROUND TO BE C20 GRADE
ST4 TO BS EN 206 (SEE NOTE 1)
SUPPORT
BLOCK
COMPRESSIBLE MATERIAL
CO
VE
R
=
0.9
m
MI
N
OP
EN
SP
AC
E
  =
 1.
2m
 M
IN
 V
ER
GE
 / P
AT
HS
TYPE S
(COVER> 1.2 METRES TO CROWN)
PIPE OD = PIPE OVERALL
DIMENSION
B - BEDDING/BACKFILL DETAIL
IN ROADWAYS/VERGES/PATHS
VA
RI
ES
150mm TOPSOIL, GRASSED OVER
(SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION FROM
LANSCAPE ARCHITECT)
SELECTED EXCAVATED MATERIAL
(STONES >50mm TO BE REMOVED) 12
00
 M
IN
IM
UM
CLAUSE 808 GRANULAR TYPE B
MATERIAL COMPACTED IN LAYERS
NOT EXCEEDING 225mm
SURFACE
BINDER
BASE
SUB BASE
CAPPING
CLAUSE 503 COARSE & LIGHT
WEIGHT AGGREGATE TO TABLE 5/3
OF MCDRW SERIES 600
150 mm
SADDLE PIECE
BENDS
22.5° OR 45°
GULLY WITH CONNECTION ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF ROAD
S.W. SEWER
GULLY WITH ADJACENT CONNECTION
150 TK. CONCRETE
SURROUND. ST4
PIPE BEDDED NEATLY
THROUGH WALLROAD SURFACE
75
0
mi
n
295x370
ROAD SURFACE
25max
CLASS A ENGINEERING
BRICKWORK TO IS 91 OR
INSITU CONCRETE RISER
GULLY COVER SLAB (MIN
THICKNESS 100) WHERE
REQUIRED
PRECAST CONCRETE
RECTANGULAR  GULLY AND
COVER SLAB TO IS EN 1917
OR BS 5911 -6
BITUMINOUS
SEALANT
KERB
GULLY GRATING & FRAME
CLASS D400 TO EN 124
(LOCKABLE)
150mm CONCRETE
SURROUND
DURECTION OF TRAVEL
KERB
ROAD SURFACE
680
25 MA
X
PRECAST MANHOLE WITH CONCRETE SURROUND
TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
GDSDS CODE OF PRACTICE FOR DRAINAGE
WORKS FOR CONSTRUCTION & STANDARD
MANHOLE/DRAINAGE DRAWINGS
ROAD GULLY DETAILS
ROAD GULLY DETAILS SECTION
(1
00
 M
IN
) X
/6
X
30
0
50
PIPE OD + 300 (min)
IPE OD + 600 (max) (1
00
 M
IN
) X
/6
X
30
0
50
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
2. DIMENSION X IS THE EXTERNAL DIAMETER OF THE PIPE
(Ø225 = 301mm, Ø450 = 588mm & WIDER AT SOCKETS).
3. THE MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM WIDTH OF THE TRENCH
APPLIES ON AND BELOW A LINE 300mm ABOVE THE
OUTSIDE TOP OF THE PIPE. ABOVE THE 300mm LINE THE
TRENCH BACKFILL MATERIAL SHALL BE AS PER TYPICAL
TRENCH DETAILS.
4. BEDDING TO BE COMPACTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SPECIFICATION & MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
A - BEDDING/BACKFILL DETAIL
ACROSS OPEN SPACE (SIMILAR)
CLASS 1 OR 2 MATERIAL TO MCDRW
CLAUSE 503.3(iii)
CLAUSE 503 COARSE & LIGHT
WEIGHT AGGREGATE TO TABLE 5/3
OF MCDRW SERIES 600
CLASS 1 OR 2 MATERIAL TO MCDRW
CLAUSE 503.3(iii)
PIPE OD + 300 (min)
IPE OD + 600 (max)
C - TRENCH BACKFILL/REINSTATEMENT DETAIL
IN EXISTING ROADS
(REFER TO FIGURE 2.19 ON DRAWING 170035-3113)
PIPE CONNECTION DETAILS
PIPE BEDDING DETAILS
NTS
SCALE 1:25SCALE 1:25
GULLY TO CLOSE IN
DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC
NSFA015 FULL RETENTION OIL SEPARATOR DETAIL
SCALE 1:25
MINIMUM 150mm WELL COMPACTED
CRUSHED ROCK TO CLAUSE 808
MINIMUM 150mm ST4 CONCRETE BASE
ST4 CONCRETE BACKFILL
INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURERS
GUIDELINES
IMPERMEABLE
MEMBRANE
CLASS D400 COVER AND FRAME TO
EN124 WITH 150mm DEEP FRAME
Ø76MM INTERNAL TUBE
SUPPLIED TO HOUSE OIL ALARM
SYSTEM
PRECAST CONCRETE SHAFT
CHAMBER SECTIONS AND COVER SLAB TO BE BEDDED
WITH MORTAR, PROPRIETARY BITUMEN OR RESIN
SEALANT
REINFORCED CONCRETE COVER AND REDUCING SLAB TO
BE BEDDED WITH MORTAR, PROPRIETARY BITUMEN OR
RESIN SEALANT
CLAUSE 808 ON 6F2 MATERIAL
COMPACTED IN LAYERS AS SPECIFIED
3910 1225
400mm
(MIN.)
400mm
(MIN.)
400mm
(MIN.)
400mm
(MIN.)
MANHOLE SECTIONS TO BE
SEALED AGAINST GROUNDWATER
INGRESS
NSFA 015
UNIT
REF No.
15 L/S
FLOW
NOMINAL ACROSSPIPEØ
200
STD.
UNIT
50
FALL
DIMENSIONS
SIZE
'A'
225
INLET
225
SIZE
'B'
INLET
Inl
et
Si
ze 'A
'
Ou
tle
t
Si
ze 'B
'
© COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED BY DBFL
CONSULTING ENGINEERS. NO PART SHALL BE REPRODUCED OR
TRANSMITTED WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.
ON ORIGINAL
50mm100
5
15
403020
25
NOTES:
SCALE
DRG. NO.
FILE REF.
DRG. TITLE
PROJECT
REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD.
DESIGNED
DATE
PREPARED
CHECKED
WATERFORD OFFICE Unit 2, The Chandlery,
PHONE +353 51 309 500
FAX +353 51 844 913
1-2 O' Connell Street, Waterford, Ireland.
DUBLIN OFFICE Ormond House,
PHONE +353 1 400 4000
FAX +353 1 400 4050
EMAIL  info@dbfl.ie  SITE  www.dbfl.ieDBFL Consulting Engineers
Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7, Ireland.
@A1
PLANNING
SPB
OCT 2019
JVS
BK
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT
CORNELSCOURT
TYPICAL DRAINAGE
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
SHEET 2
CLIENT
CORNEL LIVING LIMITED
AS SHOWN
180208-DBFL-XX-XX-DR-C-3011
180208-DBFL-XX-XX-DR-C-3011 P2
1. WHERE ROCKS OR OTHER HARD TRENCH BOTTOM IS
ENCOUNTERED. THE FIGURE DENOTED BY * IS TO BE DOUBLED.
2. TYPE 1 GRANULAR MATERIAL :
BROKEN STONE OR GRAVEL TO PASS 10mm SIEVE AND BE
RETAINED ON 5mm SIEVE.
3. TYPE 2 GRANULAR MATERIAL :
BROKEN STONE OR GRAVEL TO PASS 10mm - 25mm SIEVE,
ACCORDING TO PIPE SIZE, (SEE TABLE) AND BE RETAINED ON 5mm
SIEVE.
4. CLAUSE 601 S.R.W. BACKFILL :
UNIFORM READILY COMPACTED MATERIAL FREE FROM TREE
ROOTS, VEGETABLE MATTER, BUILDING DEBRIS, AND FROZEN SOIL
AND EXCLUDING CLAY LUMPS RETAINED ON A 75mm SIEVE AND
STONES RETAINED ON A 37.5mm SIEVE.
5. RIGID PIPES SHALL MEAN CAST OR SPUN IRON, CONCRETE OR
CLAY.
6. GULLY GRATINGS AND FRAMES SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF I.S./E.N./124 1994. GULLIES SHALL BE CLASS
D400..
7. GULLY WALLS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN CLASS 30N/mm2
PRECAST OR INSITU CONCRETE OR ALTERNATIVELY IN SOLID
CONCRETE BLOCKS DESIGNATED S10, STRENGTH 10N/mm2
8. ALL PIPES TO BE BEDDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS
9. SURFACE WATER SEWERS TO BE CLASS H CONCRETE TO IS
EN1916 AND IS 6 2004.
P1 03-12-19 FOR ABP APPLICATION JVS BK
P2 22-11-21 FOR SHD APPLICATION BK JVS